WEBBE

International University

2022-2023

Traditional Undergraduate Program
Tuition and Fees per Semester

Security Deposit (Housing Students)

Registration Fee

Tuition Deposit (International Students)

Tuition Full-time Package (12-16 hours)

Tuition (8-11 hours)

Tuition (1-7 hours)

Athletic Fee/Student Services Fee
Student Insurance

Athletic Only Insurance

Parking Decal

Online Technology Fee
Course/Lab Fee

Health Sciences Fee

Audit Fee per course

Books (estimated)

Transcripts

Same Day Transcript Service
Student ID Card Replacement Fee
Graduation Fee
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150.00
100.00
1,000.00

901.00/hr.
1,000.00/hr.
400.00/hr.
260.00
1,409.00
549.00
15.00
210.00
25.00
250.00
151.00
690.00
10.00
25.00
15.00
322.00


https://webber.edu/

