

2022-2023 Traditional Undergraduate Program Tuition and Fees per Semester

Security Deposit (Housing Students)	\$ 150.00
Registration Fee	\$ 100.00
Tuition Deposit (International Students)	\$ 1,000.00
Tuition Full-time Package (12-16 hours)	\$ 901.00/hr.
Tuition (8-11 hours)	\$ 1,000.00/hr.
Tuition (1-7 hours)	\$ 400.00/hr.
Athletic Fee/Student Services Fee	\$ 260.00
Student Insurance	\$ 1,409.00
Athletic Only Insurance	\$ 549.00
Parking Decal	\$ 15.00
Online Technology Fee	\$ 210.00
Course/Lab Fee	\$ 25.00
Health Sciences Fee	\$ 250.00
Audit Fee per course	\$ 151.00
Books (estimated)	\$ 690.00
Transcripts	\$ 10.00
Same Day Transcript Service	\$ 25.00
Student ID Card Replacement Fee	\$ 15.00
Graduation Fee	\$ 322.00